7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.
7:12 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Town of Southwick

454 COLLEGE HIGHWAY SOUTHWICK, MA 01077

Planning Board

Telephone (413) 569-6056
Fax (413) 569-5284

MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, March 26, 2019
7:00 p.m.
Land Use Conference Room, Town Hall
454 College Highway

Town Planner’s Report

Public Comments

108 Congamond Road Sign Application
Open Space Plan Discussion
61 — 63 College Highway Continued Public Hearing
35A Tannery Road ANR
Estate Lot

739 College Highway ANR
772 & 774 College Highway Discussion

Amend the Town Zoning Map

Routine Business
Minutes

The Next Meeting is April 9, 2019





