

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS **Town of Southwick** 454 COLLEGE HIGHWAY SOUTHWICK, MA 01077

Planning Board Telephone (413) 569-6056



Fax (413) 569-5284

MEETING AGENDA Tuesday, March 26, 2019 7:00 p.m. Land Use Conference Room, Town Hall 454 College Highway

7:00 p.m.	Town Planner's Report	
7:10 p.m.	Public Comments	
7:12 p.m.	108 Congamond Road	Sign Application
7:15 p.m.	Open Space Plan	Discussion
7:30 p.m.	61 – 63 College Highway	Continued Public Hearing
7:35 p.m.	35A Tannery Road Estate Lot	ANR
7:40 p.m.	739 College Highway	ANR
7:45 p.m.	772 & 774 College Highway Amend the Town Zoning Map	Discussion
8:00 p.m.	Routine Business Minutes	

The Next Meeting is April 9, 2019